Croatian School of Language & Culture Melbourne Inc
69 Hodgkinson Street | Clifton Hill VIC 3068
croatianschoolmelbourne@gmail.com
www.croatianschoolmelbourne.org.au

CROATIAN SCHOOL
‘ \ LANGUAGE & CULTURE
MELBOURNIE

2026 SCHOOL FEES & PAYMENT DETAILS

Please complete a fee schedule for each family.
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1. 2026 School Fee Schedule
If enrolled before 14 March 2026 | If enrolled after 14 March 2026
(and eligible for VDET funding) (or not eligible for VDET funding.) *Students not
enrolled in a Victorian school in 2026 and
online classes are not eligible for funding.
1 Student $400 Plus $260
2 Students or more (family total) | $640 Plus $260 per student

The School accepts enrolments on the basis that the student will attend the whole school year.

2. Payment Method Options

=
Tap & Pay (see Secretary/Treasurer) Cash (see

Direct Bank Transfer Teachers)

Bank: Commonwealth Bank of Australia

Account Name: CROATIAN SCHOOL OF LANGUAGE AND CULTURE MELBOURNE INC.

BSB: 063 254

Account Number: 1092 6733

Reference: Student name

3. Payment Due Date

All fees are payable in advance and due by Saturday 14 March 2026. This is the date at which the final enrolment numbers
need to be submitted to the Victorian Department of Education (VDET) for eligible students. If the payment and enrolment
form is not submitted prior to this due date, the student may not be guaranteed a spot in class and the student may not be
eligible for VDET funding which will result in higher school fees as per the 2026 School Fee Schedule.

4, Late and partial enrolments or withdrawals
No pro rata fees are available. No pro rata refunds will be provided after enrolment and payment is made by the due date.

6. Payment Details

First Name of Parent/Guardian

Surname of Parent/Guardian

Names of students enrolled in 2026: Student Name 1:
Student Name 2:
Student Name 3:
Student Name 4:

Select relevant fee schedule ELIGIBLE FOR FUNDING
O 1 Student $400
[J 2 Students or more (family total) $640
NOT ELIGIBLE FOR FUNDING

[0 1 Student $400 plus $260
[ 2 Students or more (family total) $640 plus $260 per student
Payment method 0 cash [ Tap & Pay

[0 Direct Bank Transfer

Internal Use only
Date paid:
Receipt provided: J Yes [ No



